
 
 

 
LIST OF POSTGRADUATE PROGRAMME COORDINATORS  

SEMESTER II 2025/2026 

 

NO. PROGRAMME COORDINATOR 
CONTACT 

NO. EMAIL 

1. 
PMJGA3AKA 

/ 
PMJGA3FKA 

Doctor of Philosophy 

(Doktor Falsafah) 

Ir. Ts Dr. 

Norhasnidawani Binti 

Johari 
019-2160617 norhasnidawani@utm.my 

2. PMJEA3AKA 
Doctor of Philosophy 

(Doktor Falsafah) 

Dr. Nur Ayuni 
Shamsul Bahri 

018-2016445 n.ayuni@utm.my 

3 

EMJDA5LKA 
(NEC 0700) 

EMJEA5LKA 
(NEC 0610) 

Doctor of Professional Practice 
Assoc. Prof. Ir. Dr. 

Azura Hamzah 
017-3790072 azurahamzah@utm.my 

4. MMJGA3AKA 
Master of Philosophy 

(Sarjana Falsafah) 
Ir. Dr. Tan Lian See 012-459 9356 tan.liansee@utm.my 

5. MMJLA1CKA 
Master of Sustainable System 

(Sarjana Sistem Lestari) 

Assoc. Prof.  Dr. 
Shaza Eva Mohamad 

012-7044619 shaza@utm.my 

6 MMJLA4LKA 
Master of Sustainable System 

(Sarjana Sistem Lestari) ODL 
Dr Eleen Dayana 012-2396441 eleendayana@utm.my 

7. MMJRA1CKA 
Master in Disaster Risk Management 

(Sarjana Pengurusan Risiko Bencana) 

Dr. Nurul Zainab 
binti Along 

013-225 8393 nurulzainab.along@utm. my 

8. 
MMJRA1CKA 

(ODL) 

Master in Disaster Risk Management 

(Sarjana Pengurusan Risiko Bencana) 

Ts. Dr. Faizah Che 
Ros 

011-12366160 crfaizah@utm.my 

9.  
MMJJA1JKA 

Master of Sustainability and 

Environmental Sciences 
(Sarjana Kelestarian dan Sains 
Sekitaran) 

Dr. Fatin Syahirah 
Binti 

Othman 
012-398 4740 fatin.syahirah@utm.my 

10.  

MMJTA1CKA 

Master of Technology and Innovation 

Management 

(Sarjana Pengurusan Teknologi dan 

Inovasi) 

Ts. Dr. Zulhasni 
bin Abdul Rahim 

019-248 2044 zulhasni@utm.my 

11. MMJTA1CKA 

Master of Technology and Innovation 

Management 

(Sarjana Pengurusan Teknologi dan 

Inovasi) - Dual Degree 

Dr Aizul Nahar 

Or Dr Halim Shah 
Hamzah? 

018-3132802 aizulnahar.kl@utm.my 

12. 
MMJI 

(ODL) 

Master of Technology and Innovation 

Management 

(Sarjana Pengurusan Teknologi dan 

Inovasi) - Online Distance Learning 

Dr Halim Shah 
Hamzah 

016-7188472 shahh.kl@utm.my 

13. MRSTA1CKA 

Master of Science 

(Engineering Education) 

(Sarjana Sains Pendidikan 
Kejuruteraan) 

Dr. Nur Ayuni 
Shamsul Bahri 

018-2016445 n.ayuni@utm.my 
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14. MRSSA1CKA 

Master of Science 

(Sustainable Urban Design) 

(Sarjana Sains Rekabentuk Bandar 
Lestari) 

LAr. Dr. Rohayah binti 
Che Amat 

019-6175557 rohayah.cheamat@utm. my 

15. MMJM 

Master (Mechanical Engineering) 

Sarjana Kejuruteraan 

Mekanikal Kejituan 

Dr. Noor Ayuma Mat 
Tahir 

017-7798346 ayuma@utm.my 

 


